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Sponsored Content Columns

PitchBook's Sponsored Content Column is an opportunity to feature your
firm's thought leadership placement across all four of PitchBook's Daily
Pitch newsletters.

@ Reaches 16M+ subscribers

Each on a given

runs

column

4 editions of
business day in all The Daily Pitch

®® Statistics
@ on

subscribers ¢ open rates

Total Subscribers by Firm Type

28% Corporates

13% PE
13% VC
10% |-Bank

30%

open rate

10% Attorney/Law Firm

9% Service Provider

6% LP

5% Lender

5% Accounting/Consulting
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pitchbook.com

A MESSAGE FROM ANTARES

Confidence through uncertainty

From geopolitical issues to

continued supply-chain
struggles, the uncertainty of

today's market has left
investors challenged to find a .
relatively safe haven with Antares Capltal
attractive real risk-adjusted

returns. Yet private debt's resilience may once again offer

shelter from the storm.

As Timothy Lyne, CEO of Antares, shares with PitchBook,

there are reasons for optimism despite inflation and rising
interest rates, including ripe conditions for increased M&A
activity.

His thoughts and the full Q&A can be read in the Q712022
US PE Middle Market Report.

Read it now

Share: @ o o

A MESSAGE FROM SILICON VALLEY BANK

Unlock every possibility

SVB is the comprehensive
financial partner of the
innovation economy—
helping individuals, investors

million median setin 2021. In
a data-driven snapshot, ‘

Grant Thornton summarizes 'b

the key trends defining this

market, drawing on a select variety of PitchBook datasets
spanning exits to deal metrics.

Read it now

Share: o o o
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Sponsored Content
Columns Options

Premium Sponsored Content Column

D Runs top placement column
as
$8,500
Features words of financial thought
Cb up to 125 leadership

Sponsored Content Column

in “The Daily Benchmarks”
< runs gfter

section

Link to content

$4,500
Features words of financial thought
Q} up to 125 leadership

PitchBook's Sponsored Content Columns cannot feature direct solicitation, inappropriate language, competitive content, or advertisements
of fundraises, securities offerings or financing rounds. PitchBook has the right to refuse any content that does not fit with its standards.

pitchbook.com

A prominent headline stating the subject
“A Message from (Client name)”

A MESSAGE FROM-

Confidence through uncertainty

From geopolitical issues to
continued supply-chain
struggles, the uncertainty of
today's market has left
investors challenged to find a
relatively safe haven with
attractive real risk-adjusted
returns. Yet private debt's resilience may once again offer
shelter from the storm.

As Timothy Lyne, CEO of Antares, shares with PitchBook,
there are reasons for optimism despite inflation and rising
interest rates, including ripe conditions for increased M&A
activity.

His thoughts and the full Q&A can be read in the Q72022
US PE Middle Market Report.

Read it now

XXX

View specifications

An image or logo with
a maximum width of
200 pixels

Features up to 125
words of thought
leadership
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https://view-pitchbook.highspot.com/viewer/614247e7baa375fb4714a73f

The Daily Pitch Newsletters

PitchBook has four unique newsletters that provide the information you need to stay ahead of the changing world of VC, PE and M&A.
Each of the four newsletters offers a unique audience and advertisement opportunities.

PE, VC and M&A
SUBSCRIBERS: 1,155,267

30%

open rate

35% \c
12% Service provider 6% Accounting/consulting

4% v

pitchbook.com

PE
SUBSCRIBERS: 143,747

27%

open rate

51% e
11% Lender 2%  Accounting/consulting

39% ¢

\'[e
SUBSCRIBERS: 253,828

P

38%

open rate

35% \c
16% Corporates 6% Attorney/law firm

3% Service provider

Europe
SUBSCRIBERS: 134,138

&

27%

open rate

24% \c
20% *t 7%  Accounting/consulting

3% Service provider
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The Daily Pitch Newsletters Advertisement
Monthly Pricing Options

]

Premium Leaderboard

Premium Horizontal Banner

Represents the second and third horizontal

banners in each newsletter

Horizontal Banner

Represents any banners in the forth

horizontal position and lower

Vertical Banner

pitchbook.com

PE, VC
and M&A

$22,500

PE, VC
and M&A

$15,000

PE, VC
and M&A

$12,500

VC

$10,000

VC

$6,500

vVC

$4,000

VC

$5,000

PE

$10,000

PE

$6,000

PE

$3,500

PE

$4,800

Europe

$5,000

Europe

$4,000

Europe

$2,500

Europe

$2,000

4 PitchBook

The Daily Pitch: VC, PE and M&A

The Daily Pitch is powered by PitchBook's industry-defining research and

best-in-class data

In today's Daily Pitch, you'll find:

e 2022 ison track to be the largest fundraising
year on record for US VC funds.

o Our list of the 13 most active investors in the
growing femtech sector.

PE dealmakers in Europe remained resilient in
H12022, with total deal value growing 35%
year-over-year, according to our latest

European PE Breakdown.

TODAY'S TOP STORIES

VC fundraising is set to surpass 2021 record

(Nuthawut Somsuk/Getty Images)

Despite the market correction, venture capital is on
track to register its largest fundraising year on
record.

Although limited partners have said they are
overwhelmed by an unprecedented number of VC
firms returning to market, the fundraising
environment is proving stronger than some market
participants initially feared.

read more

-X-X- X

Who's in the
newsletter

wwuay :

Companies
Amplifire
Aptos Labs
Arable
CNN
Chartbeat
Cleerly

Energy
Exploration
Technologies

Everside Health
Meta

Pickles Auctions
Rodeo

Temco

The New York
Times

The Washington
Post

Investors
Andreessen
Horowitz

Apax Partners
Argosy Private
Equity

BAI Capital
Cuadrilla Capital
Endeavor

Vertical ads are
not visible on
mobile or gmail
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The Weekend Pitch Newsletter

PitchBook’'s Weekend Pitch Newsletter offers a weekly snapshot of the biggest
and best news you might have missed during the week.

Reaches 16M+ subscribers

Runs on Sunday

editions of
The Daily Pitch

Distributed
across all

A

Total Subscribers by Firm Type

28%
13%
13%
10%
10%
9%
6%
5%
5%

30%

open rate

© 00 OO0 000

pitchbook.com

# PitchBook

The Weekend Pitch

Presented by -

Vertical and horizontal
banner ads

Roadblock
sponsorship
including
“Presented by
(Client name)”
at the top of
the newsletter

$12,500

per Sunday

A prominent
headline stating
the subject

“A Message from
(Client name)”

(Tom Willlams/Getty Images)

You need to squint hard to see a silver lining in the crypto
crash.

Nearly $2 trillion, or two-thirds of the sector's value, has
disappeared. Layoffs and hiring freezes are hitting young
companies. And a deadly cocktail of too much leverage

and too little liquidity continues to punish companies and
funds that wrongly assumed the worst could not happen.

Yet where there's crisis, there's opportunity.

An image or
logo with

a maximum

width of 200
pixels

A MESSAGE FROM_

How expansion-stage companies can

I'm James Thome, and this is the Weekend Pil
reach me at james.thorne@pitchbook.com or ¢
@jamescthorne.

tackle the current liquidity environment

Billionaire crypto boss Sam Bankman-Fried ha
as the man of the moment, using his companie
backstop other players with hundreds of millior
Other executives also rightly see ripe opportun
consolidate power and gain ground on compet

Corporates

PE

VC

|-Bank
Attorney/Law Firm

After a record-breaking year
for liquidity, the exit
environment for expansion-

stage companies has grown

But Bankman-Fried's exceptional actions have
debate: Is he a white knight? A robber baron?
something in between?

markedly more complex. How

Features up
to 125 words
of thought
leadership

can companies best prepare

for ongoing volatility? The
latest edition of Road to Next
explores rapidly

read more

—-X-X-X

complexifying exit trends,

Service Provider
LP
Lender

with highlights including:
A spotlight on SPACs and
their potential for crypto asset businesses

Data on exits including median valuations and sizes

Insights into how liquidity trends vary between regions

Read it now

2 © © O O

Accounting/Consulting




NEW OFFERING!

The Research Pitch Newsletter
Presented by BESICIOUGNOVINIEPDN Premium leaderboard and

PitchBook's Research Pitch Newsletter offers a newsletter dedicated skyscraper banner ads

The Research Pitch

to research content from PitchBook's Institutional Research Group.

This is the last call for our 2022

i Sustainable Investment Survey,
@ Reaches 16M+ subscribers Roadblock /

sponsorship which is focused on investors' views A prominent headline
$8 SOO including surrounding sustainable investing, as stating the subject
! “Presented by well as the subtopics of ESG risk “A Message from

Runs on Satu rday per Saturday (Client name)” factors and impact investing. You can (Client name)”

at the top of take the survey here.

the newsletter

In case you missed them, we released
our flagship US PE and VC reports last
week:

A MESSAGE FRow|BERUCEGUB| A g

or logo with
) a maximum
short? width of

Many organizations are sold 200 0) PES

on a vision that software or
technology will improve
processes, save time and

i Distributed editions of
J across all 4 The Daily Pitch

Is your CRM technology falling

e US PE Breakdown
® PitchBook-NVCA Venture

Total Subscribers by Firm Type

Monitor

. 28% CO rpO rateS ultimately save money, only
to be disappointed when the
. 1 3 % PE How ESG frameworks and impact reality falls short. So why is
investing fit into real estate this the case?
Features up
O 13% VC il 155 opp o reat st . :dopting, selecting and rolling ou.tﬁrr.nwide technology can to —I 2 5 WO rd S
nan i o e an arduous task for any organization. Most leaders can f t h ht
it et 7L i nmaes M S define implementation success, but many often can't (@) ou
O 1 O% I - B a n k recognize failed software adoption. Rather than trying to | d %] .
31 % " . work with an unsuitable system, PE firms should view €adaersni p
[0) 1 SRS — adoption failure as a learning experience to propel them
Q 1 O /O Atto r n ey/ LaW FI rm e - toward implementing the best CRM solution the market has
M M - ot D Mdersi st PP to offer.
open rate ® 9% Service Provider | N
. . . D load th ide.
. o Lp With more investors looking to real cuoac e oude.
6% estate as a potential inflation hedge, share: @) @) @ €@
® 5% Lender
© 5% Accounting/Consulting The Research Pitch Newsletter cannot feature report advertisements

or securities offerings or financing rounds

pitchbook.com



PitchBook Website News & Analysis

PitchBook's News & Analysis Website
features leading news and articles that focus
on topical insights and commentary across
the private markets.

@g 458,000+ monthly pageviews

® . .
/0 Targets m—artlcle engaged reader

@ 25% share of voice (minimum)

4|:| 728)(90 Leaderboard advertisement

$4,500

per month

pitchbook.com

VC, PE and M&A News

X

‘{PitchBook Products  Solutions Data  News & Analysis ~ About  Blog

Venture capital  Private equity M&A  Tech  Europe

—

NeWS & AnaIYSis driven by the PitchBook Platform

Research Center

[ N S I G H 'I' R I S E S Explore tips and actions that can help your business
IN THE WEST

build and fully understand its value.

> LEARN MORE

PRIVATE EQUITY

;__Vems & Anafyc:
“riven b&"t“:-:' Pitchg, : } SIS

0ok B at fﬂrm

Wealth managers want to pass the baton.
PE firms are ready

By Madeline Shi

July 6, 2022

....................................



PitchBook Industry Reports

Leading research reports that provide Analyst market updates across
multiple asset classes and regions.

Reaches 16M+ subscribers

Starting at
$15,000
i 2 pages of Q&A or thought leadership that t
per repor
J position your firm as an industry leader

@2 Company |Og0 on cover and each

non-ad page of report

< FU”-page ad in report (or on back)
Alwavs for downloads on PitchBook's
e eve rgreen website and PitchBook platform

’fo PR & SOClal promotion on PitchBook

channels with your brand

Sponsorship of PitchBook's Industry Reports does not entitle client to distribution rights

pitchbook.com

4 PitchBook

¢
PE Breakdown

@ésTouT

MONROE

# PitchBook

A WORD FROM WEST MONROE
Q&A: 2022 private equity trends

they look ahead to the rest of the year?

ACCOUNTING & REPORTING ADVISORY

TvinBrook X ontra

# PitchBook

istry not talking about—but should be?

MONROE




Industry Report Calendars Q1, Q2

Category |Report Name Commitment Date Category |Report Name Commitment Date

\'/e

PE

\'/e

M&A

PE&VC

\'/e

PE&VC

\'/e

PE&VC

PE&VC

ALT

PE

\'/e

pitchbook.com

2021 Annual US PE Breakdown

Q4 2021 PitchBook-NVCA Venture Monitor

2021 Annual European PE Breakdown

2021 Annual European Venture Report

2021 Annual Global M&A Report

2022 Global Fund Performance Report (as of Q2 2021)

2021 Annual US VC Valuations Report

2021 Annual Global Private Debt Report

2021 Annual European VC Valuations Report

2021 Annual Private Fund Strategies Report

2022 Nordic Private Capital Breakdown

2021 Annual Real Estate Report

2021 Annual US PE Middle Market Report

H2 2021 Greater China VC Report

12/15/21
12/17/21
12/21/21
12/23/21
12/30/21
01/05/22
01/10/22
01/19/22
01/20/22
01/27/22
02/07/22
02/10/22
02/15/22

02/21/22

01/12/22
01/14/22
01/18/22
01/20/22
01/27/22
02/02/22
02/07/22
02/16/22
02/17/22
02/24/22
03/07/22
03/10/22
03/15/22

03/21/22

\'/e

\'/e

M&A

PE&VC

\'/e

PE&VC

PE&VC

PE&VC

PE&VC

ALT

Q12022 US PE Breakdown

Q12022 PitchBook-NVCA Venture Monitor

Q12022 European Venture Report

Q12022 European PE Breakdown

Q12022 Global M&A Report

2022 Global Fund Performance Report (as of Q3 2021)

Q12022 US VC Valuations Report

Q12022 European VC Valuations Report

Q12022 Private Fund Strategies Report

2022 France & Benelux Private Capital Breakdown

Q12022 US PE Middle Market Report

Q12022 Real Assets Report

03/15/22

03/17/22

03/24/22
03/25/22
03/30/22
04/07/22
04/14/22
04/19/22
04/28/22
05/03/22
05/19/22

05/26/22

04/12/22
04/14/22
04/21/22
04/22/22
04/27/22
05/05/22
05/12/22
05/17/22

05/26/22
05/31/22

06/16/22

06/23/22

Commitment date represents client’s agreement to a report sponsorship
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https://pitchbook.highspot.com/items/61de1b2c285b3d5e12a69184?lfrm=srp.3
https://pitchbook.highspot.com/items/61e104cff0dbb2e068594f24?lfrm=srp.4
https://pitchbook.highspot.com/items/61e1e66f5fe182df300b3020?lfrm=srp.3
https://pitchbook.highspot.com/items/61e8af35a1db34fcc6581d05?lfrm=srp.2
https://pitchbook.highspot.com/items/61f1c414eb5282eaf77559ea?lfrm=srp.2
https://pitchbook.highspot.com/items/604001d066bbaa2fa853ff7f?lfrm=srp.3
http://2021 Annual US VC Valuations Report
https://pitchbook.highspot.com/items/620d8e9f76828c009df5c519?lfrm=srp.1
https://pitchbook.highspot.com/items/6216b9ab0ee3f31462016961?lfrm=srp.2
http://2022 Nordic Private Capital Breakdown
https://pitchbook.highspot.com/items/62292372519fe621c3ac86f6?lfrm=srp.3
https://pitchbook.highspot.com/items/622fb9aef06df0f38a97be46?lfrm=srp.1
https://pitchbook.highspot.com/items/6235091860bf9b29faae8e1b?lfrm=srp.0
https://pitchbook.highspot.com/items/6254a3055b28fc4b6606a436?lfrm=srp.2
https://pitchbook.highspot.com/items/62579e2f82df36ccd1a4b425?lfrm=srp.2
https://pitchbook.highspot.com/items/62608741a5ffa084b014ef92?lfrm=srp.1
https://pitchbook.highspot.com/items/62619c99773cbe8bb86cfbea?lfrm=srp.2
https://pitchbook.highspot.com/items/626867fc0d1230e51d00f012?lfrm=srp.1
https://pitchbook.highspot.com/items/6272fb0026daefeb064e5d46?lfrm=srp.4
https://pitchbook.highspot.com/items/627c3804f99b8cca9e8f27a1?lfrm=srp.0
https://pitchbook.highspot.com/items/6282cf6d840688e43923b0e4?lfrm=srp.0
https://pitchbook.highspot.com/items/628e9da94688b408772a94e1?lfrm=srp.1
https://pitchbook.highspot.com/items/629136173c3274c864cf7154?lfrm=srp.4
https://pitchbook.highspot.com/items/62aa57c2cf6c5559e0adeff9?lfrm=srp.0
https://pitchbook.highspot.com/items/62b3978333f258904a73d6e6?lfrm=srp.0

Industry Report Calendars Q3, Q4

Category |Report Name Commitment Date Category |Report Name Commitment Date

\'/e

PE

\'/e

M&A

PE&VC

vC

vC

PE&VC

ALT

PE&VC

vC

PE

PE&VC

pitchbook.com

02 2022 US PE Breakdown

02 2022 PitchBook-NVCA Venture Monitor

Q2 2022 European PE Breakdown

Q2 2022 European Venture Report

02 2022 Global M&A Report

2022 Global Fund Performance Report (as of Q4 2021)

Q2 2022 US VC Valuations Report

Q2 2022 European VC Valuations Report

Q2 2022 Global Private Market Fundraising Report*
H1 2022 Real Estate Report

2022 UK/Ireland Private Capital Breakdown

H1 2022 Greater China VC Report

Q2 2022 US PE Middle Market Report

2022 Sustainable Investment Report

06/14/22
06/16/22
06/20/22
06/22/22
06/29/22
07/08/22
07/14/22

07/19/22

07/21/22

08/03/22
08/09/22
08/10/22
08/18/22

08/26/22

07/12/22
07/14/22
07/18/22
07/20/22
07/27/22
08/05/22
08/11/22
08/16/22
08/18/22
08/31/22
09/06/22
09/07/22
09/15/22

09/23/22

\'/e

PE

\'/e

M&A

PE&VC

\'/e

\'/e

\'/e

PE&VC

PE&VC

ALT

PE&VC

PE

Q3 2022 US PE Breakdown 09/14/22 10/12/22
Q3 2022 PitchBook-NVCA Venture Monitor 09/16/22 10/14/22
Q3 2022 European PE Breakdown 09/19/22 10/17/22
Q3 2022 European Venture Report 09/21/22 10/19/22
Q3 2022 Global M&A Report 09/27/22 10/25/22
2022 Global Fund Performance Report (as of Q1 2022) 10/04/22 11/01/22
2022 All In - Women in VC Report 10/06/22 1/03/22
Q3 2022 US VC Valuations Report 10/10/22 1/07/22
Q3 2022 European VC Valuations Report 10/17/22 1/14/22
Q3 2022 Global Private Market Fundraising Report* 10/19/22 1/16/22
2022 DACH Private Capital Breakdown 10/25/22 1/22/22
H12022 Real Assets Report 1/08/22 12/06/22
Q3 2022 Healthcare Report 1/15/22 12/13/22
Q3 2022 US PE Middle Market Report 1/17/22 12/15/22

Commitment date represents client’s agreement to a report sponsorship
*Report previously known as the Private Fund Strategies Report
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https://pitchbook.highspot.com/items/62cca494fa05542fc9eef276?lfrm=shp.3
https://pitchbook.highspot.com/items/62cf963b5111c7340a689bb9?lfrm=shp.2
https://pitchbook.highspot.com/items/62d1e50bd4cb7ea9f999db18?lfrm=shp.7
https://pitchbook.highspot.com/items/62d6f311752dfaa686b69811?lfrm=shp.4
https://pitchbook.highspot.com/items/62e1a3980930bb681c8511a8?lfrm=shp.0
https://pitchbook.highspot.com/items/62ec39791b258072dba21b94?lfrm=shp.1
https://pitchbook.highspot.com/items/62f43d773533b48add9d323c?lfrm=shp.1

J.PMorgan

Board diversity:
s it really improving

Custom Research Report

PitchBook's team of analysts, editors and graphic
designers work in collaboration with you to leverage

ata provided by
omething else. 4 PitchBook

Tough Tech by the numbers

Tough Tech VC activity

your firm's expert market perspectives and create e o a

custom white label research. Utilizing PitchBook R ./II I =

custom data and editorial content, this is a great ETEEE m - ~

way to showcase your thought leadership and e o - :“m;,,,."_:eﬂnn— o

brand strategy.

zzzzz

Utili PitchB k o o . t T 5,800 $80.7M
ze I tc 00 uni q ue 1o i summer 2021. 2021 sees record sum 2021is currently onpace  The median late-stage pre- 10 @ ThREE
of venture investment to record nearly 5,800 money valuation in Tough -
across Tough Tech. transactions. Tech hits anew high.

analyst team to create your report

Utilize PitchBook
analyst team to create

® . ) . .
Client h redistribution rights
c/; ient has fUH g

CUStOmIZed datasets unique to

your report.

Investing in a
Cleaner World

Private equity and :
sustainability s " : T

APRIL 2022

m\AI’EdSET'“cEf# Data provided by
= COUNCIL #4pitchBook

pitchbook.com



